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TRAFFIC WARNINGS
TICKETS ISSUED
ACCIDENT - PROPERTi' DAMAGE

ACCIDENT - PERSONAL INJURY
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ACCIDENT - PRIVATE PROPERT/

CALLS FOR SERVICE
DISPATCH RUNS

68

274

309

30

7
0

9

2,186

661

61

244

327

26

14
1

10

2,132

680

11.5%

12.3%

-5.5%

15.4%

-50.0%

-100.0%

-10.0%

2.5%

-2.8%

210

841

891

105

17
1

28

6,627

1,951

192

769

985

79

31
2
30

6,122

1,946

9.4%

9.4%

-9.5%

32.9%

-45.2%

-50.0%

-6.7%

8.2%

0.3%

--_^L
Daniel T. Keller/ Chief of Police



Monthly Summary of Offenses
All Offenses that were Attempted or Completed

ARRESTS
ADULT JUV

Mar-23 I YTD 2024 I YTD 2023 YTD Mar-24

100 Murder/ Manslaughter -100.0%

YTD

200 Forcible Sexual Offenses -200.0%

300 Robbery -100.0%

400 Assault Offenses 18 25 -28.0% 14
500 Burglary/ Home Invasion 0.0%
600 Larceny Violations 11 10 10.0%

700 Motor Vehicle Theft 0.0%

800 Arson 0.0%

900 Kidnapping / Abduction
GROUP A TOTALS

0.0%


